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Subject: Think Tank #3: Summarizing Doc, Info Requested
From: "Jim Hendee" <Jim.Hendee@noaa.gov>
Date: Thu, 09 Dec 2004 11:47:15 -0500
To: Michael Lesser <mpl@cisunix.unh.edu>, Charles Mazel <mazel@psicorp.com>, Erich Mueller
<evmresearch@yahoo.com>, Andrew Baker <abaker@wcs.org>, Mark Warner <mwarner@cms.udel.edu>, Roy
Armstrong <roy@cacique.uprm.edu>, Liane Guild <Liane.S.Guild@nasa.gov>, Carlos Del Castillo
<cdelcast@hq.nasa.gov>, Nan Walker <nan@esl.lsu.edu>, Robert van Woesik <rvw@fit.edu>, Danny Gleason
<dgleason@GeorgiaSouthern.edu>, Erik Stabenau <Erik.Stabenau@noaa.gov>, Jeff Absten <jeff.absten@noaa.gov>,
Mike Jankulak <Mike.Jankulak@noaa.gov>, Frank Mueller-Karger <carib@carbon.marine.usf.edu>, Billy Causey
<billy.causey@noaa.gov>, Chris Humphrey <humphrey_j@popmail.firn.edu>, Doug Hamilton
<Doug.Hamilton@noaa.gov>, Kara Meckley <Kara.Meckley@noaa.gov>, Kimberly Puglise
<Kimberly.Puglise@noaa.gov>, Felipe Arzayus <Felipe.Arzayus@noaa.gov>, Mark Eakin
<Mark.Eakin@noaa.gov>, Alan Strong <Alan.E.Strong@noaa.gov>, Rusty Brainard <Rusty.Brainard@noaa.gov>,
Kevin Wong <kevin.wong@noaa.gov>, Richard Miller <Richard.L.Miller@nasa.gov>, Eurico D'Sa
<ejdsa@lsu.edu>, Julie Robinson <julie.a.robinson@nasa.gov>, Donald Potts <potts@biology.ucsc.edu>, John Proni
<john.proni@noaa.gov>, Joanie Kleypas <kleypas@atd.ucar.edu>, Richard Feely <richard.a.feely@noaa.gov>,
Tsung-Hung Peng <tsung-hung.peng@noaa.gov>, Laurie Richardson <richardl@fiu.edu>, Kim Ritchie
<ritchie@mote.org>, Adriana Salazar <xoxotla@yahoo.com.mx>, Louis Florit <Louis.Florit@noaa.gov>, Jim
Hendee <jim.hendee@noaa.gov>
CC: John Marr <jmarr@perryinstitute.org>, William Goossens <wgoossens@perryinstitute.org>, Kevin Buch
<kbuch@perryinstitute.org>, Michael Lombardi <mlombardi@perryinstitute.org>, Emy Rodriguez
<Emy.Rodriguez@noaa.gov>, Barbara Moore <Barbara.Moore@noaa.gov>, Peter Ortner <peter.ortner@noaa.gov>,
Emy Rodriguez <Emy.Rodriguez@noaa.gov>

Seasons Greetings!

    This message will summarize for you the Think Tank #3 program this year, and list the presentation topics and
invitees.  To understand a little more about how the program presentations are structured, etc. please see our
document from Think Tank #1 at  http://www.coral.noaa.gov/cmrc/think-tank.  (There was no document from
Think Tank #2).

    The venue is Lee Stocking Island (LSI), Exuma Cays, Bahamas, at the Caribbean Marine Research Center
(CMRC) of the Perry Institute of Marine Science.  For more information on reaching the Island, clothing, etc.,
please visit http://www.perryinstitute.org, and be sure to read the attached file concerning flights to George
Town.  Please review the Visitor's Guide, and also fill out the relevant parts of the attached forms and send to me
as soon as you can.  If you want to SCUBA dive, please see the drop-down menu at the Web site on diving
requirements, and be sure to coordinate your documentation with the Diving Safety Officer
(dso@perryinstitute.org), Michael Lombardi.  (Required forms for diving are also attached).  Please note that
divers should hand-carry all necessary dive paperwork with them to LSI.  

    You have been invited to attend one of the two sessions listed below.  One of the sessions continues with our
studies on Corals & Light, and the other session begins to help formulate an approach to integrating the many
types of coral data for the benefit of Marine Protected Area managers and coral researchers.  

    We are paying for your room & dining pleasure under a Perry Institute of Marine Science Program 
Development Grant while on the Island, but you have been asked to provide your own flights to/from CMRC, as
well as the cost of the land and water taxi to/from the Island and the airport (~$100).  Again, be sure to read the
attached file concerning flights to George Town so you don't get stranded over night on Exuma (unless you want
to be, of course).  Most people will arrive on Monday and leave on Friday, with talks occurring during Tuesday
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through Thursday.  During  your stay, we will provide a boat visit to the CREWS station, as our scheduling and
yours permit.  

    Please note that most of the rooms are dormitory-like accommodations with four bunk-beds per room, and one
bathroom.  If you have special requests for a roommate, please coordinate with William Goossens
(wgoossens@perryinstitute.org) on the Island.  Beer and hard liquor are available on the Island, but not exactly at
discount prices (after all, they have to ship them there and refrigerate them!).  If you have a special hootch
requirement for your night time relaxation, you may want to pick up a bottle at the airport when you arrive.

    You are being asked to give a ~25 minute PowerPoint talk on your expertise, as it fits the theme you are
attending.  Please review the provisional titles I have given you.  If you don't like them, or haven't given me one
yet, please advise and/or get with the program and send me one!  This will help me to organize the talks into a
schedule for each of the sessions.  Session 1 is primarily a group of folks who had scheduled to do their research
work before this session grew, so they will be doing their work during the day, then we'll listen to a few talks per
night as we guzzle beers at the Lizzard Lounge (yes, that is the correct spelling!).  During Session 2 we will have
our talks mainly during the day, but I'll try to schedule things so that we still have some time during the day to
dive, catch some rays, then return (possibly) at night for a couple more talks.  If you could give me your
PowerPoint presentation before you arrive, that would be best; otherwise, you'll have to give it to me after your
talk, or I won't let you off the Island!  Hopefully, we can use these, as well as a 1- or 2-page brief overview of
your talk to make another publication, hopefully with a nice Conclusions statement, like in Think Tank #1, to  use
for helping us formulate plans for the future.

    I'll be on vacation from December 22 through January 2, so help me get this done now so it won't be hanging 
over our heads at the last minute!

    Thank you for your cooperation and interest, and see you on the Island!

    Cheers,
    Jim
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Think Tank #3:  
    Integrating Coral Data for Research and Decision Support

Session 1 (Jan 17 - Jan 21)
    The Role of Light in the Lives of Corals

CREWS Support for the Study of the Influence of Light on Corals
    Jim Hendee (AOML)

Deep Fore Reef Communities and Ultraviolet Radiation
    Michael Lesser (U. New Hampshire)

Fluorescence and Reflectance Proteins in Corals
    Charles Mazel (PSI Corp)

Coral Model Systems for Physiological and Health Research
    Erich Mueller (CMRC)

Reef Corals Bleach to Survive
    Andrew Baker (WCS)
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The Photosynthetic Efficiency of Zooxanthellae
    Mark Warner (Univ. Delaware)

Characterization of Deep Reefs and Habitats Using  an Autonomous Underwater Vehicle
    Roy Armstrong (Univ. Puerto Rico)

Underwater Sensor Support for Satellite Monitoring
    Liane Guild (NASA)

The Measurement of Chromophoric Dissolved Organic Matter from Space
    Carlos Del Castillo (NASA)

Satellite Remote Sensing of Suspended Sediments, Chlorophyll a and CDOM
    Nan Walker (LSU)

The Influence of Light on Coral Spawning Patterns
    Robert Van Woesik (FIT)

Ultraviolet Light and Coral Larval Survival
    Daniel Gleason

The Use of a Diffuse Attenuation Coefficent with Near Real-Time PAM-Fluorometry
    Erik Stabenau (AOML)
    Jeff Absten (AOML)
    Mike Jankulak (AOML)

Session 2 (Jan 31 - Feb 4)
    Integrating Coral Data for Research and Decision Support

Who Needs Integrated Coral Data?
    Jim Hendee 

Corals & Light:  Part 1 Summary, and CREWS/G2 Research Support
    Erik Stabenau (AOML)

The Need for an Integrated Ocean Observing System
    Frank Muller-Karger (USF, U.S. Commission on Ocean Policy)

A Sanctuary Manager's Requirements
   Billy Causey (FKNMS Sanctuary)

The SEAKEYS Network
    Chris Humphrey (FIO)

NOAA's Coral Reef Information System (CoRIS)
   Doug Hamilton

NOAA Coral Data Integration:  Plans and Projects
   Kara Meckley
   Kimberly Puglise 
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   Felipe Arzayus
   Mark Eakin
   Al Strong
   Rusty Brainard
   Kevin Wong

Integrating NASA Data with the CREWS Decision Support System
    Richard Miller
    Eurico D'Sa
    Julie Robinson
    Donald Potts 

A New Direction in Monitoring Florida Coastal Ocean Processes
    John Proni (AOML)

Climate Change and the Fate of Marine Calcifiers
    Joanie Kleypas (NCAR)
    Richard Feely (PMEL)
    Tsung-Hung Peng (AOML)

Coral Disease and the Physical Environment
    Laurie Richardson (FIU)
    Kim Ritchie (Mote)

Coral Health Assessment Using an Expert System
    Adriana Salazar (Univ. Mexico)

The New CREWS/G2 Architecture 
    Louis Florit

Subject: Flights to George Town
From: "William Goossens" <wgoossens@perryinstitute.org>
Date: Tue, 23 Nov 2004 16:41:46 -0500

Hello all,

With the current increase of flight options into George Town, I would like to inform you that for safety reasons 
we cannot pick up people who will arrive in George Town at such a time that it will result in having to do a boat 
taxi run after sunset.

For now this means that people arriving on the American Eagle flight #5079 arriving 08:10pm in George Town, 
will have to spend the night on Exuma.

We can arrange a taxi to pick you up the next morning.

A hotel room in GT will set you back on average $120.00 per night
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For more information about accommodations on Exuma please see the link below

    http://travel.yahoo.com/p-hotel-376592-club_peace_plenty-i

Thanks,

William Goossens
Science Administrator
Perry Institute for Marine Science
Lee Stocking Island, The Bahamas

T: (561)741-0192 ext. 234
F: (561)741-0193
E. wgoossens@perryinstitute.org
www.perryinstitute.org

2004-Vistor-Information-Form.doc
Content-Type: application/msword
Content-Encoding: base64

2004-Project-Personnel-Information-Form-1.doc
Content-Type: application/msword
Content-Encoding: base64

Diver-Requirements-2004.doc
Content-Type: application/msword
Content-Encoding: base64

Med-Eval-form-2004.doc
Content-Type: application/msword
Content-Encoding: base64

Flights-To-George-Town.txt
Content-Type: text/plain
Content-Encoding: 7bit


